

Tel: 844-OCD-Work, 844-623-9675

www.CornerstoneOCD.com

Fax 888-977-1564

Info@CornerstoneOCD.com

NPI 1952866790

TID 83-3412428 UBI 604 389 820

Fee Schedule for Lead Therapists	
Service	Fee
90791, Diagnostic Evaluation/Intake	\$245.00
90847, Family session with client present	\$245.00
90837, Individual psychotherapy, 60 minutes	\$210.00
90834, Individual psychotherapy, 45 minutes	\$170.00
90832, Individual psychotherapy, 30 minutes	\$75.00
90839, Psychotherapy for crisis, 60 minutes	\$245.00
90846, Family session with client not present*	\$245.00
90853, Group therapy	\$65.00
90840, Additional crisis therapy, 30 minutes	\$150.00

Fee Schedule for Associate Therapists	
Service	Fee
90791, Diagnostic Evaluation/Intake	\$175.00
90847, Family session with client present	\$175.00
90837, Individual psychotherapy, 60 minutes	\$150.00
90834, Individual psychotherapy, 45 minutes	\$115.00
90832, Individual psychotherapy, 30 minutes	\$75.00
90839, Psychotherapy for crisis, 60 minutes	\$175.00
90846, Family session with client not present	\$175.00
90853, Group therapy	\$40.00
90840, Additional crisis therapy, 30 minutes	\$100.00